15-3-1

PO 15-4

Proposed Change Orders for June 2018 Henderson County Board Meeting
BG 15-016 SPOTTSVILLE ELEMENTARY RENOVATION/ADDITION

Priority One Fire Protection

Innovative Fire & Security Solutions

($11,523.14) supplier no longer purchasing/selling materials

$11,623.14

specified on the purchase order -business split
credit to reduce purchase order to $0.00 so that
funds can be reallocated to purchase order in the
name of the business who can provide the materials,
Innovative Fire & Security Protection

New Purchase Order to replace Purchase Order to
Priority One Fire Protection. Priority One no
longer able to provide materials specificed for
project. Innovative Fire & Security Solutions can
provide the materials. Funds reallocated from

PO 15-3 Priority One Fire Protection to

15-4 Innovative Fire and Security Solutions



